THE MU	NICIPALITY	OF THE	VILLAGE ()F BLYTH.
			part of the Municip reet.	ality Situated North
Part II.—Lis	st of Persons	entitled to vo	ete at Municipal	Elections only.
ROLL.	NAME.	LOT.	CON. OR S'	TREET.
'		NON		
	TTOT		-	
		ETTS		r
THE MU		R THE YE	AR 1881.	T OF BLYTH,
T ALAS IN .	fo NICIPALIT	R THE YE	AR 1881. E VILLAGE Part of the Munici	OF BLYTH.
Polling Subdivis	FO NICIPALIT	R THE YE	AR 1881. E VILLAGE Part of the Munici freet.	OF BLYTH, pality stimated Nort
Polling Subdivis	FO NICIPALIT	R THE YE	AR 1881. E VILLAGE Part of the Munici freet.	OF BLYTH, pally stimated Nort on to Legislativ

I, FRANK METCALF, Clerk of the Municipality of Blyth, In the County of Huron, do hereby certify that parts one and three of the within list, constitute a correct list for the year 1881 of all persons appearing by the last revised Assessment Roll of the said Municipality to be entitled to vote at elections for members of the Legislative Assembly, and that parts one and two constitute a correct list for said year of all persons appearing by the said Roll to be entitled to vote at Municipal Elections in said Municipality

And I hereby call upon all electors to examine said list, and if any omissions or other errors are perceived therein to take immediate proceedings to have the said error corrected according to law. Dated this 29th day of July, 1881.

FRANK METCALF, Clerk of the Village of Blyth.